



IN THE HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT GOA

WRIT PETITION NO.206 OF 2024 (F)

MENINO FERNANDES

... PETITIONER

Versus

THE SECRETARY/ SARPANCH, VILLAGE
PANCHAYAT OF MAJORDA AND ANR

... RESPONDENTS

None for the Petitioner

Adv. C. Fernandes for R. .2

Adv. Shane Coutinho for R.1

CORAM:- AVINASH G. GHAROTE, J.

DATED :- 27th March, 2024

At the request of Ld. Advocate for the Respondent No.2 S.O.

10-04-2024

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL)